Tribune Pendant

Light()logy SPEC # DMD532179
® @

BRAND Elk Home

DESCRIPTION

The Tribune Pendant features sparkling Clear "?E g
glass, a sleek Chrome finish, and crisp suspension [
cables. Integrated 10 watt 120 volt LED light source.
15.8 inch width x 5 inch height x 77 inch maximum
length. Canopy: 5 inch diameter. UL listed.

SHADE COLOR Opal
BODY FINISH Chrome
WATTAGE ow
DIMMER Dimmable
DIMENSIONS 77"L x15.75"W x 5"H

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x LED/T0W/120V LED

800 lumens
80.00
3000K

80 CRI

DMD532179


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=532179
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